

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

F/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15653 of 2018

=====

VALIMOHMAD RASULBHAI MANSUIR

Versus

GOLDEN TOBACCO LIMITED

=====

Appearance:

MS VIDHI J BHATT(6155) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.J. SHASTRI

Date : 15/06/2018

ORAL ORDER

Office objections to be removed on or before 13/07/2018.

(A.J. SHASTRI, J)

ila